ORDERING INFORMATION
PHYSICAL DATA
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment and representative of relative performance.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
October 29, 2018
Technical Information Bulletin
LED Puck Light
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
Date: Name of distributor:
In hands date of project: Client #:
Project name/Number: Name of end user:
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the luminaire configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
DESCRIPTION AND OTHER OPTIONS
DRYDIMMABLE WARRANTY
5
YEARS
ICES
005
PERFORMANCE DATA - Per LED Puck Light PERFORMANCE DATA - Per LED Puck Light
Order code: 67102
Description: UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD
UPC: 69549671027
Case quantity: 20
Type: 120 V LED Puck Light - Kit of 3 Units
Size: 2 3/4" (69 mm)
Shape: Round
Finish: White
Lens Finish: Frosted
Mounting: Surface and Recessed
Daisy Chain: Up to 20 units can be installed in row
Watts (W): 4
Volts (VDC): 120
Colour temp. (K)1: 3 000
Lumen output (lm): 200
Lumen per Watts (lm/W): 50
CRI: 90
Life L70 (h)2: 36 000
Beam angle (°): 120
THD (%): <15
Power factor: >0.9
Dimming: Forward and Reverse
Operating temp. range: -30°C / -22°F to 40°C / 104°F
1 Typical colour temperature range: +/- 5 %
2 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
UCP / KIT3 / 120V / 4W / 30K / FR / WH / STD
Family Type Volts Watts Colour Temperature Lens Finish Housing Colour Finish Brand
UCP Undercabinet Pucks 1WIRE
2WIRES
KIT3
1 Wire
2 Wires
Kit of 3
120V 120 Volts 4W 4 Watts 30K
40K
3 000 K
4 000 K
FR Frosted WH
BN
White
Brushed nickel
STD STANDARD
Order code Description Type
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug
67107 UCP/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardire Box
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper
Brand Model
Legrand: PD-5NE
Lutron: PD-6WCL, CTCL-153P, DVCL-253P, AYCL-253P, SELV-300P, MACL-153P
Cooper: RRD-6NA-WH, AAL06, SCL03P
Leviton: 6615, IPL06, 6674, DSM10-1LZ, IPE04-1LZ
Ø 2 3/4" (69 mm)
Ø 1 13/16" (46 mm)
7 11/16" (195 mm)
15/16" (23 mm)
Ø 2 3/4" (69 mm)
Ø 1 13/16" (46 mm)
73 5/8" (1 870 mm)
7 9/32" (185 mm) 6 1/2" (165 mm)
15/16" (23 mm)
Hole cut size
Ø 2 ⅜" (60.5 mm)
1 Wire LED Puck
x 1 Unit
2 Wires LED Puck
x 2 Units
120 V Power Cord
x 1 Unit